1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com110
250 Series
‘Thin’ Stackohm®
Vitreous Enamel Power
Series Wattage Ohms Max. Voltage*
 F10 10 1.0-15K 187
 F20 20 1.0-50K 815
 F30 30 1.0-10K 281

Tolerance
J = 5%
OrderiNg iNFOrmatiON
Made-to-order Parts
Standard Values
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Ohmite:
  F10J75R  F10J30R  F40J400  F40J5R0  F55J500  F40J7R5  F20J35K  F20J2R0  F20J250  F20J2K0  F20J2K5
F20J200  F55J5R0  F55J10K  F55J15K  F55J75R  F10J4K0  F10J400  F10J600  F40J10R  F10J15R  F40J15K
F40J10K  F20J6K0  F55J7K5  F55J750  F10J750  F10J7R5  F40J20K  F30J3K0  F30J3R0  F55J3K0  F30J1R0
F30J100  F30J1R5  F10J20R  F20J5K0  F40J2R0  F40J200  F30J10K  F30J10R  F10J50R  F55J4R0  F40J2K5
F55J400  F40J2K0  F40J250  F20J300  F30J400  F30J4K0  F55J7R5  F55J5K0  F20J7K5  F20J3K5  F20J3K0
F30J50R  F30J15R  F20J12K5  F20J40R  F20J40K  F20J25R  F20J25K  F20J20K  F20J75R  F55J50R  F40J4K0
F55J2R0  F40J4R0  F40J25K  F40J25R  F20J4K0  F20J15R  F20J10R  F20J15K  F20J10K  F30J40R  F30J7K5
F30J750  F55J1K5  F55J1K0  F20J1K25  F10J1K25  F55J40R  F10J5R0  F10J5K0  F10J300  F10J3K0  F55J20K
F55J25K  F55J25R  F10J1K75  F40J7K5  F10J40R  F40J750  F20J30K  F20J800  F55J4K0  F40J150  F40J1K0
F40J1K5